Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2024-00002029

2024-00002030

2024-00002032

2024-00002033

2024-00002034

2024-00002035

2024-00002036

2024-00002037

2024-00002039

2024-00002040

2024-00002044

4/15/2024 0:46

4/15/2024 1:50

4/15/2024 7:34

4/15/2024 9:10

4/15/2024 14:41

4/15/2024 14:31

4/15/2024 15:42

4/15/2024 15:57

4/15/2024 17:16

4/15/2024 18:34

4/15/2024 20:55

EASTAUGH Way

KANATA Street

GASTINEAU

Avenue

CLINTON Drive

TEAL Street

VALLEY Avenue

GLACIER Avenue

DOCK Street

TROUT Street

MARINE Way

RIVERCOURT
Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Unauthorized burning

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist physically
disabled or infirm

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2024-00002046 4/15/2024 23:38 HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1



