

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2024-00002029	4/15/2024 0:46	EASTAUGH Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002030	4/15/2024 1:50	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2024-00002032	4/15/2024 7:34	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	
2024-00002033	4/15/2024 9:10	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002034	4/15/2024 14:41	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002035	4/15/2024 14:31	VALLEY Avenue	CCFR Station 4	Unauthorized burning
2024-00002036	4/15/2024 15:42	GLACIER Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002037	4/15/2024 15:57	DOCK Street	CCFR Station 4	Assist physically disabled or infirm
2024-00002039	4/15/2024 17:16	TROUT Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002040	4/15/2024 18:34	MARINE Way	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2024-00002044	4/15/2024 20:55	RIVERCOURT Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury